ALTI GLOBAL INC. CL. A

ALTI GLOBAL INC. CL. A
ISIN:  US02157E1064

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
4.25 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 02157E106

3.91% (0.16)

US02157E1064
ALTI

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

352 EUR

S&P 500

4.16 USD (500)
4.34 USD (500)
4.18 USD

4.26 USD
3.875 USD
4.09 USD
3.996485 USD
342,386
1,374,849.94
2,737
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02157E1064&ID_NOTATION=330972887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02157E1064&ID_NOTATION=330972887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ab528e0b16b3d2b2bfe333a9dddf41a64cc499d593102736e516fa22a847562&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8003175b4c3fdac10&time=1726409565&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=653bda7f714a2dbcda1f37ece8b926352349ec9bf99dc0b6f45555383cdc1bc6&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b903f39302bf2308c&time=1726409565&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca3635f64b441f557e2ba03adf623e2ac8ada9aa8ff76cc8aa72706d8c9f9334&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8192539f162c59499&time=1726409565&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=678826eeaf5e8248561804f947455e55be683154bc80a927c1a455a0df0617cc&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=201c9cc72c9956889&time=1726409565&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10612a245bd89b1f2f1c7e91e4e3fe39d0d287225801c60507b33b1dfc117053&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77e84aaeae4d051de&time=1726409565&tool=RSC

ALTI GLOBAL INC. CL. A

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
4.25 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.91% (0.16)

ISIN US02157E1064
Symbol ALTI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 352 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.16 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 4.34 USD (500)
Open 4.18 USD
High 4.26 USD
Low 3.875 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.09 USD
VWAP 3.996485 USD
Volume (pcs) 342,386
Trading volume 1,374,849.94
Number of trades 2,737
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -30.21% -38.54% -56.28%
Perf (abs.) -1.84 -2.67 -5.47
Beta - - -

Volatility 69.69 79.57 81.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALTI GLOBAL INC. CL. A

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

4.08 USD (242,268
4.01 USD (154,200
4.56 USD (156,890
5.80 USD (113,854
9.12 USD (2024/01/02
3.54 USD (2024/09/06
9.22 USD (2023/12/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.54 USD (2024/09/06)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 4.25USD 1.37

2,737
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=330972887

ALTI GLOBAL INC. CL. A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
ALTI GLOBAL

Madison Avenue, 26th Floor 520 10022 New
York

Telefon: +1 212-396-5900
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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